Total Enrollment
Full-Time Students
Part-Time Students
Gender

Female

Male

Ethnicity/Race
African American or
Black

American Indian or
Alaska Native

Asian
Hispanic/Latino
Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander
Nonresident Alien
Two or More Races
Unknown

White

Fall 2015 Fall 2016
Headcount Percentage Headcount Percentage
7,876 8,234
4,754 60% 4,587 56%
3,122 40% 3,647 44%
4,722 60% 4,953 60%
3,154 40% 3,281 40%
3,349 43% 3,401 41%
125 2% 222 3%
132 2% 168 2%
489 6% 524 6%

0 0% 33 0%
13 0% 22 0%
60 1% 27 0%
367 5% 193 2%
3,341 42% 3,644 44%

GMC FALL ENROLLMENT

Fall 2017
Headcount Percentage
8,595
4,270 50%
4,325 50%
5,230 61%
3,365 39%
3,437 40%
256 3%
203 2%
577 7%
32 0%
10 0%
12 0%
147 2%
3921 46%

Fall 2018
Headcount Percentage
8,812
4,152 47%
4,660 53%
5,559 63%
3,253 37%
3,514 40%
287 3%
217 2%
585 7%
31 0%
36 0%

7 0%
95 1%
4040 46%
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Fall 2019
Headcount Percentage

4,022
4,744

5,532
3,234

3,514

285
244
637

21
44
4
104
3,913

8,766
46%
54%

63%
37%

40%

3%
3%
7%

0%
1%
0%
1%
45%




