GMC FALL ENROLLMENT										
	Fall 2015		Fall 2016		Fall 2017		Fall 2018		Fall 2019	
	Headcount	Percentage								
Total Enrollment	7,876		8,234		8,595		8,812		8,766	
Full-Time Students	4,754	60%	4,587	56%	4,270	50%	4,152	47%	4,022	46%
Part-Time Students	3,122	40%	3,647	44%	4,325	50%	4,660	53%	4,744	54%
Gender										
Female	4,722	60%	4,953	60%	5,230	61%	5,559	63%	5,532	63%
Male	3,154	40%	3,281	40%	3,365	39%	3,253	37%	3,234	37%
Ethnicity/Race										
African American or										
Black	3,349	43%	3,401	41%	3,437	40%	3,514	40%	3,514	40%
American Indian or										
Alaska Native	125	2%	222	3%	256	3%	287	3%	285	3%
Asian	132	2%	168	2%	203	2%	217	2%	244	3%
Hispanic/Latino	489	6%	524	6%	577	7%	585	7%	637	7%
Native Hawaiian or Other										
Pacific Islander	0	0%	33	0%	32	0%	31	0%	21	0%
Nonresident Alien	13	0%	22	0%	10	0%	36	0%	44	1%
Two or More Races	60	1%	27	0%	12	0%	7	0%	4	0%
Unknown	367	5%	193	2%	147	2%	95	1%	104	1%
White	3,341	42%	3,644	44%	3921	46%	4040	46%	3,913	45%
Published by the OIRPE, August 2020, Georgia Military College										